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       Monthly Fees
Unfunded Spaces
	Session
	1 Day a Week
	2 Days a Week
	3 Days a Week
	4 Days a Week
	Full Time

	8:00am-5:30pm
	£233
	£466
	£698
	£931
	£1164

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+ Early Drop
	£257
	£515
	£772
	£1029
	£1286
	



15 Hours Funding Under 3 year olds
	Session
	1 Day a Week
	2 Days a Week
	3 Days a Week
	4 Days a Week
	Full Time

	8:00am-5:30pm
	FREE
	£181
	£413
	£646
	£879

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+ Early Drop
	£25
	£230
	£487
	£744
	£1001
	



30 Hours Funding Under 3 year olds
	Session
	1 Day a Week
	2 Days a Week
	3 Days a Week
	4 Days a Week
	Full Time

	8:00am-5:30pm
	 
	 
	£129
	£361
	£594

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+ Early Drop
	 
	 
	£202
	£459
	£716
	



15 Hours Funding Over 3 Year olds
	Session
	1 Day a Week
	2 Days a Week
	3 Days a Week
	4 Days a Week
	Full Time

	8:00am-5:30pm
	£30
	£211
	£443
	£676
	£909

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+ Early Drop
	£55
	£260
	£517
	£774
	£1031
	



30 Hours Funding Over 3 Year olds
	Session
	1 Day a Week
	2 Days a Week
	3 Days a Week
	4 Days a Week
	Full Time

	8:00am-5:30pm
	 
	 
	£188
	£421
	£654

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+ Early Drop
	 
	 
	£262
	£519
	£776
	







Late collection can be booked on an ad hoc basis for £10 per session. This is not something we offer as a set space. Overnight care starts from £140 and can be booked on an ad hoc basis.
Prices are per month. Fees are payable 1st Of each month for the month ahead. Payments still outstanding by 3rd of the month will be treated as late and subject to a late payment charge of £6 per day. Fees are non-negotiable and include all snacks and meals. Extra days booked will be charged at the individual day rate of £57.00 and not subject to the discount towards holiday closures. If your child leaves before all discounted holidays have occurred, you may be asked to repay this accrued discount with your final invoice.
The Burrow is open 49 week of the year with 3 weeks of closures (+1 day on leap years). Families will be given plenty of notice as to when these will be. Fees are charged at an hourly rate of £6.00. The monthly fees include a discount of 3 weeks spread across the year. The fees are calculated as a 49 week year, then divided across 12 months to allow monthly fees to remain continuous regardless of closures. The Burrow will not open bank holidays, these will not be discounted. 
The 38 weeks of government funding is calculated as a stretched offer which allows your payments to be the same each month. We don’t offer term time only funding or spaces.
We accept Tax Free childcare payments please find me by searching in the childminder section using: 2667650 TN380GU

Please pay via BACS or standing order to- Account Name: Mrs Katherine Whiteman Sort Code 30-80-33 Account Number: 42955460

2026 Planned closures are as follows:

Friday 2nd January- Discounted from invoice
Friday 22nd May
Tuesday 26th May
Wednesday 27th May
Thursday 28th May
Friday 29th May
Monday 1st June - Discounted from invoice
Friday 17th July - Discounted from invoice
Monday 20th July
Thursday 20th August
Friday 21st August - Discounted from invoice
Monday 24th August
Monday 21st December
Tuesday 22nd December
Wednesday 23rd December
Thursday 24th December
Tuesday 29th December
Wednesday 30th December
Thursday 31st December

Please note we are closed for bank holidays
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